
SCHEDULE - TORONTO BRUINS
spring 2016 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - GOLDEN WEST

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Feb 10, 16 3 TORONTO BRUINS 1 AUTOBOTS 9:30 pm -

Wed, Feb 17, 16 3 TORONTO BRUINS 5 SAINTS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 24, 16 6 SHARP SHOOTERS 3 TORONTO BRUINS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Mar 23, 16 7 TORONTO BRUINS 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:30 pm -

Wed, Mar 30, 16 6 STINGERS 1 TORONTO BRUINS 9:15 pm -

Tue, Apr 05, 16 10 STINGERS 1 TORONTO BRUINS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 06, 16 4 SAINTS 4 TORONTO BRUINS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 11, 16 4 AUTOBOTS 3 TORONTO BRUINS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Apr 26, 16 1 2 TORONTO BRUINS 2 AUTOBOTS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 28, 16 1 2 AUTOBOTS 4 TORONTO BRUINS 9:30 pm -

Wed, May 04, 16 2 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 4 TORONTO BRUINS 10:30 pm -

Thu, May 05, 16 2 8 TORONTO BRUINS 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 6:30 pm -

Mon, May 09, 16 3 1 AUTOBOTS 3 TORONTO BRUINS 9:30 pm -

Thu, May 12, 16 3 5 TORONTO BRUINS 1 AUTOBOTS 7:30 pm -


